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1
Introduction

The drafting group met on Wednesday beginning after the first coffee break and continued the rest of the day. The session was chaired by Robert Jaksa (Huawei). Attendance varied between (approximately) 25 and 35 people. A list of registered participants is contained in Annex A.

2
Summary

No incoming liaison statements were received and one outgoing liaison statement was generated by the E2E QoS drafting group. 15 of the 21 input contributions submitted on the E2E QoS work item were handled by the drafting group. The complete list of all E2E QoS tdocs and their handling is contained in Annex B.

The following revised liaison statement was not reviewed by the drafting group and needs to be reviewed by SA2 plenary or handled via the e-mail approval process:

S2-050872
The following tdocs were agreed by the drafting group and need to be approved by SA2 plenary:

S2-050633
S2-050873
The following revised tdocs were not reviewed by the drafting group and need to be reviewed by SA2 plenary or handled via the e-mail approval process:

S2-050861
S2-050862
S2-050863
S2-050864
S2-050865
S2-050867
S2-050868
S2-050869
S2-050870
S2-050871
The following tdocs were not reviewed by the drafting group and were postponed to the next meeting:

S2-050613
S2-050708

S2-050760

S2-050761

S2-050762

S2-050771

For the next SA2 meeting, it is anticipated that at least two separated half-day sessions will be required.

E2E QoS Drafting Session Report, 7 April 2005
1. Opening of the drafting session

The convenor (Robert Jaksa of Huawei) opened the E2E QoS drafting session.

2. Approval of the agenda

The agenda in TDOC S2-050632 was approved.

3. IPR call reminder

	· Reminder to Individuals Members and the persons making the technical proposals about their obligations under their respective Organizational Partners IPR Policy.


4. Introduction of participants

The list of participants is contained in Annex A.

5. Incoming liaison statements

There were no incoming liaison statements on this topic.

6. Input documents on E2E QoS

The list of incoming documents is contained in Annex B.

7. Outgoing liaison statements

There was one outgoing liaison statement generated by the drafting group.

8. Other issues and next meeting

The E2E QoS drafting group believes that two separated half-day sessions will be needed at the next meeting.
9. Closing of the drafting session

The convenor closed the drafting session and thanked participants for a good meeting.
Annex A: Participant list

	Name
	Company
	E-mail
	Wed. 

	Anders Roos
	NTT DoCoMo
	anders.roos@nim.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	X

	Andy Bennett
	Lucent
	andybennett@lucent.com
	X

	Andy Harrison
	Nortel
	andyh@nortelnetworks.com
	X

	Antonella Napolitano
	TIM
	annapolitano@mail.tim.it
	X

	Farooq Bari
	Cingular
	farooq.bari@cingular.com
	X

	György Wolfner
	Nokia
	gyorgy.wolfner@nokia.com
	X

	Hans Ronneke
	Ericsson
	hans.ronneke@ericsson.com
	X

	Jens Bachmann
	Panasonic
	bachmann@panasonic.de
	X

	Juan Noguera
	NEC
	juan.noguera@netlab.nec.de
	X

	Koji Sato
	NTT DoCoMo
	ksato@nim.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	X

	Krister Boman
	Ericsson
	krister.boman@ericsson.com
	X

	Lianyuan Li
	China Mobile
	lilianyuan@chinamobile.com
	X

	Luca Dell'Uomo
	Telecom Italia
	luca.delluomo@tilab.com
	X

	Maria Medina
	Telefonica Moviles
	medina_ms@tsm.es
	X

	Mirko Schramm
	Siemens
	mirko.schramm@siemens.com
	X

	Raffaele Maresca
	TIM
	ramaresca@mail.tim.it
	X

	Robert Jaksa
	Huawei
	rjaksa@futurewei.com
	X

	Shinichiro Aikawa
	Fujutsu
	saikawa@jp.fujitsu.com
	X

	SoonGu Park
	ETRI
	yoyo@etri.re.kr
	X

	Stefan Koppenborg
	T-Mobile
	stefan.koppenborg@t-mobile.de
	X

	Susana Sabater
	Ericsson
	susana.sabater@ericsson.com
	X

	Tetsuro Morimoto
	Panasonic
	morimoto.tetsuro@jp.panasonic.com
	X

	Tina Tsou
	Huawei
	tena@huawei.com
	X

	Wenruo Zhu
	ZTE Corporation
	zhu.wenruo@zte.com.cn
	X

	Xiaobao Chen
	Orange
	xiaobao.chen@orange.co.uk
	X

	Yalcin Cakmak
	Vodafone
	
m" 

yalcin.cakmak@vodafone.com

	X

	Yongji Wu
	Huawei
	wuyongji@huawei.com
	X

	Yungu He
	Huawei
	heyungu@huawei.com
	X

	Zhihai Wang
	ZTE Corporation
	wang.zhihai@zte.com.cn
	X


Annex B: Document list

The document list is contained in an Excel spreadsheet (found in this document's source zip file).
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